CAAC ITEMS DETERMINED SINCE LAST REPORT DATED 01.09.06

Code No

05/06/00765

06/06/00939

07/06/01117

07/06/01118

07/06/01119

07/06/01166

07/06/01107

07/06/01216

Location
1st, 2nd and 3rd Floor, 15-16
Market Place, Derby

The Old Post Office, Victoria Street,
Derby (Coyote Wild)

7 Market Place, Derby (Natwest
Bank)

7 Market Place, Derby (Natwest
Bank)

7 Market Place, Derby (Natwest
Bank)
29 Friar Gate, Derby

33 Park Road, Spondon, Derby

8 Kingston Street, Derby

Report Dated: 22.09.06
Report Ran: 27.09.06

Proposal

CHANGE OF USE OF OFFICES TO FORM 12 APARTMENTS

DISPLAY OF 1 EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED HANGING
SIGN AND 2 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS

INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO LISTED BUILDING
INCLUDING REDECORATION OF CEILING, INSERTION OF
COUNTERS, PARTITION, INSERTION OF TIMBER DOOR TO
LOBBY, CLOSING OF EXISTING INTERVIEW ROOM
DOORWAY, FORMATION OF 2 INTERVIEW ROOMS

DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING
SIGN

DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING
SIGN

REMOVAL OF PAINTWORK FROM FRONT ELEVATION OF
LISTED BUILDING

INSTALLATION OF UPVC WINDOWS TO FRONT
ELEVATION

REPLACEMENT OF GROUND FLOOR WINDOWS

CAAC Date

08/06/2006

13/07/2006

10/08/2006

10/08/2006

10/08/2006

10/08/2006

10/08/2006

10/08/2006

CAAC Recommendation Description

No Objection

Object

No Objection

Object

Object
No Objection
Object

No Objection

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Refuse Planning Permission

Refuse Planning Permission
Granted Conditionally
Refuse Planning Permission

Granted Conditionally




