Code No	Location	Proposal	CAAC Date	CAAC Recommendation	Description
05/06/00765	1st, 2nd and 3rd Floor, 15-16 Market Place, Derby	CHANGE OF USE OF OFFICES TO FORM 12 APARTMENTS	08/06/2006	No Objection	Granted Conditionally
06/06/00939		DISPLAY OF 1 EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN AND 2 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS	13/07/2006	Object	Granted Conditionally
07/06/01117	7 Market Place, Derby (Natwest Bank)	INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO LISTED BUILDING INCLUDING REDECORATION OF CEILING, INSERTION OF COUNTERS, PARTITION, INSERTION OF TIMBER DOOR TO LOBBY, CLOSING OF EXISTING INTERVIEW ROOM DOORWAY, FORMATION OF 2 INTERVIEW ROOMS	10/08/2006	No Objection	Granted Conditionally
07/06/01118	7 Market Place, Derby (Natwest Bank)	DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN	10/08/2006	Object	Refuse Planning Permission
07/06/01119	7 Market Place, Derby (Natwest Bank)	DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN	10/08/2006	Object	Refuse Planning Permission
07/06/01166	29 Friar Gate, Derby	REMOVAL OF PAINTWORK FROM FRONT ELEVATION OF LISTED BUILDING	10/08/2006	No Objection	Granted Conditionally
07/06/01107	33 Park Road, Spondon, Derby	INSTALLATION OF UPVC WINDOWS TO FRONT ELEVATION	10/08/2006	Object	Refuse Planning Permission
07/06/01216	8 Kingston Street, Derby	REPLACEMENT OF GROUND FLOOR WINDOWS	10/08/2006	No Objection	Granted Conditionally
Report Da	ited: 22.09.06				
-	in: 27.09.06				